

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT

FIRST APPEAL NO.1016 OF 2019

Mr. Mukesh Chandra  
S/o. Lalchand Tiwari .....Appellant  
V/s.  
Mr. Jiyalal P. Jaiswal and Anr. ....Respondents

\* \* \* \*

None for the appellant.

Mr. Pandit Kasar Advocate for the respondent No.2.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI. SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.  
(HEAD OF THE PANEL)

SHRI. M.K. MAHAJAN,  
(REGISTRAR, INSPECTION-I).

SHRI. AJIT YADAV,  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR,  
MEDIATION CENTRE

DATE : SATURDAY, 25TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.

P.C. :

None for the appellant. At the request of Mr. Kasar, the learned counsel for the respondent no.2, list the appeal before the Regular Court

(SHRI. AJIT YADAV) (SHRI. M.K. MAHAJAN) (SHRI. SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.)